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NAME ORGANIZATION Email ADDRESS PHONE FAX 
 
Fahad Qurashi 

 
Youth Leadership Institute 

 
fqurashi@yli.org 

 
408-805-0553 

 
 

 
Jan Allen 

 
Voices of Recovery San Mateo County 

 
jallen@vorsmc.org 

 
650-481-5384 

 
 

 
Rosalyn Moya, MPH 

 
Bay Area Community Resources (BACR) 

 
rmoya@bacr.org 

 
510-452-1234 

 
 

 
Stephanie Weisner 

 
StarVista 

 
Stephanie.weisner@star-vista.org 

 
650-465-0163 

 
650-591-9750 

 
Maryanne McGlothin 

 
Caminar 

 
mmcglothlin@fcservices.org 

 
650-5435423 

 
 

 
Karen Hill 

 
Health Management 

 
khill@healthmanagement.com 

 
 

 
 

 
Chethana Manjunath 

 
San Mateo County BHRS 

 
cmanjuanth@smcgov.org 

  
 

 
Athila Lambino 

 
Asian American Recovery Services/HR360 

 
alambino@aars.org 

 
650-243-4864 

 
650-243-4851 

 
Anastacio Flores, Jr. 

 
Asian American Recovery Services/HR360 

 
aflores@aars.org 

 
415-337-0140 

 
415-337-0411 

 
Francesca Lomotan 

 
BHRS CHPU 

 
flomotan@smcgov.org 

 
650-573-3777 

 

 
Shaunda Scruggs 

 
BHRS CHPU 

 
sscruggs@smcgov.org 

 
650-573-2747 

 
 

 
Jan Allen 

 
Voices of Recovery San Mateo County 

 
jallen@vorsmc.org 

 
650-481-5384 

 

 
Michael Stoll 

 
El Centro de Libertad 

 
mistoll@comcast.net 

 
650-599-9955 

 

 
Vei Finau 

 
One East Palo Alto 

 
vfinau@1epa.org 

 
650-391-9617 

 
650-644-0225 

 
Malissa Netane 

 
Peninsula Conflict Resolution Center 

 
mnetane@pcrcweb.org 

 
650-513-0330 

 
650-513-0335 

 
Randy Uang 

 
Breathe California 

 
randyu@ggbreathe.org 

 
650-994-5868 

 

 
Kathy Reyes 

 
BHRS AOD 

 
ekreyes@smcgov.org 

 
 

 

 
Charles Tyson 

 
Sitike 

 
sitike@sbcglobal.net 

 
 

 

 
Suzanne Hughes 

 
Puente de la Costa Sur 

 
suzie@onelifecounselingservices.org 

 
415-860-1475 

 

 
Maddy Kane 

 
Redwood City 2020 

 
mkane@redwoodcity.org 

 
650-423-2200 ext 3466 

 

 
ShaRon Heath 

 
Voices of Recovery 

 
sheath@vorsmc.org 

 
408-505-1433 

 

 
Evelia Chairez 

 
Peninsula Conflict Resolution Center 

 
echairez@pcrcweb.org 

 
650-573-0330 

 

 
Mary Bier 

 
Pacifica Prevention 

 
mbier@juhsd.net 

 
510-364-8438 

 

 


